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Family Frame Rated  
power

Rated  
speed Volts VFD & I/O Comm  

module Bearings Shaft  
length

Xbee  
module

IP  
rating Misc

XX XX XXXX XXXX X X X X X X X X

AE 13

15

18

20

0500

0750

1000

more

1800

2400

3600

more

A*: 460 V / 60 Hz A*: Modbus, Analog Input A*: none S*: steel 

H: hybrid

A*: 3.3" A*: none 4*: IP54 0*: EPL

*Standard

Gen4

Aircore EC
Catalog number decoder 
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Example catalog number

AE13-0500-4200-AAAS-AA40
Example decoded

AE13 = Aircore EC, 13 frame

0500 = 5 HP

4200 = 4200 RPM

AAAS = 460 V / Modbus / Analog Input / No communication module / Steel bearings

AA40 = 3.3" shaft length / No IoT module / IP54 rating / Electronically Protected-L
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